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K1 K2 K3 K4 SW K1 K2 K3 PP Punkte Total1 - Schülerinnen 12/14 Synchron

1 Johanna Sauerland (1994)
Saskia Boesader (1995)
Kempener TV 1960 (RL)

Dg.1:   7.20   7.60   7.00   7.60   M 8   8.90                    32.60
Dg.2:   7.20   7.80   7.20   7.30   5.50   9.30                    38.60  71.20

2 Henriette Reinke (1996)
Nina Suchanoff (1995)
TSV Rudow 1888 (BE) / TV Winterhagen 1928 (RL)

Dg.1:   6.90   7.30   6.80   7.50   M 8   9.40                    33.00
Dg.2:   7.30   6.90   7.30   6.90   4.90   9.50                    38.10  71.10

3 Franziska Günther (1995)
Alonka Volikova(1994)
SV Brackwede (WE) / Weiße Elf Nordhorn

Dg.1:   7.50   7.40   7.70   7.40   M 8   9.10                    33.10
Dg.2:   7.30   7.20   7.40   6.60   6.50   8.00                    37.00  70.10

4 Jenny Bocklet (1994)
Lisa Seufert (1994)
Frankfurt FLYERS (HE)

Dg.1:   7.30   7.30   6.90   7.30   M 8   9.00                    32.60
Dg.2:   6.50   6.80   6.20   6.30   7.00   8.80                    37.40  70.00

5 Isabel Stephan (1995)
Yvonne Stephan (1995)
TG Böckingen (SW)

Dg.1:   7.10   6.50   7.00   6.50   M 8   9.20                    31.90
Dg.2:   7.00   6.70   6.60   6.50   5.50   9.10                    37.00  68.90

6 Clara Hübner (1995)
Ann-Katrin Fuchs(1995)
MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach (MR)

Dg.1:   6.60   6.80   6.70   6.60   M 8   8.90                    31.10
Dg.2:   6.70   7.10   6.90   6.90   5.40   8.90                    37.00  68.10

7 Larissa Müller (1996)
Rebecca Marek (1994)
TG Jugenddorf Salzgitter (NI)

Dg.1:   7.10   6.90   6.90   6.50   M 8   8.40                    30.60
Dg.2:   7.00   7.00   7.50   6.80   5.70   8.80                    37.30  67.90

8 Denise Bartsch (1995)
Julia Wargers (1995)
TV Nordhorn 1894 (NI)

Dg.1:   7.20   6.70   7.40   6.50   M 8   8.50                    30.90
Dg.2:   7.10   6.90   7.10   6.60   5.50   8.60                    36.70  67.60

9 Katharina Grüll (1995)
Johanna Grüll (1994)
Frankfurt FLYERS (HE)

Dg.1:   6.90   6.60   6.60   6.40   M 9   9.50                    32.20
Dg.2:   5.90   6.20   6.30   6.00   7.60   7.70                    35.20  67.40

10 Carolin Kaune (1994)
Jessica Krüger (1995)
TG Jugenddorf Salzgitter (NI)

Dg.1:   7.20   7.00   6.70   7.10   M 8   8.60                    31.30
Dg.2:   6.70   6.80   6.00   6.30   6.70   7.60                    34.90  66.20

11 Alanah Jandt (1994)
Leonie Becker (1994)
TSV Ganderkesee

Dg.1:   6.00   5.80   6.10   5.70   M 8   8.30                    28.40
Dg.2:   6.30   6.20   5.70   5.50   6.70   9.20                    37.00  65.40

12 Kim Laura Redmond(1994)
Marie Ruhe (1996)
SV Brackwede (WE)

Dg.1:   6.60   6.80   6.30   6.40   M 8   8.70                    30.40
Dg.2:   6.60   7.30   7.00   6.90   4.90   7.90                    34.60  65.00

13 Bianca Osenberg (1994)
Vivien Kiel (1994)
TV Winterhagen 1928 (RL)

Dg.1:   5.90   6.20   5.90   5.70   M 8   8.50                    28.80
Dg.2:   5.50   5.70   5.60   5.40   5.90   9.40                    35.80  64.60

14 Jessica Höreth (1995)
Tina Knoll (1994)
TV 1910 Schaafheim (HE)

Dg.1:   5.70   6.50   5.90   6.00   M 8   8.60                    29.10
Dg.2:   5.80   5.90   5.70   5.80   5.40   8.80                    34.60  63.70

15 Maria Nauen (1994)
Finja Beermann (1996)
TV Vorst / TV Winterhagen 1928 (RL)

Dg.1:   6.10   5.70   6.10   5.90   M 8   8.80                    29.60
Dg.2:   6.00   5.40   5.70   5.30   5.10   8.30                    32.80  62.40

16 Jaqueline, Schaupp (1994)
Sophia Stiftinger (1994)
Munich-Airriders (BY) / TV Markt Schwaben

Dg.1:   6.40   6.10   5.60   6.10   M 8   6.70                    25.60
Dg.2:   6.10   6.30   6.40   6.00   4.90   8.40                    34.10  59.70

17 Silva Müller (1996)
Stephanie Böhme (1994)
Sportclub Cottbus Turnen (MV)

Dg.1:   4.30   4.20   4.20   4.20   M 8   4.10                    16.60
Dg.2:   7.40   7.40   7.10   6.90   5.40   7.10                    34.10  50.70

18 Derya Ergin (1995)
Annika Schmid (1995)
TV Utfort-Eick 1981 (RL) / Haaner TV

Dg.1:   5.30   5.70   5.40   5.60   M 8   8.40                    27.80
Dg.2:   2.50   1.60   2.90   7.10   1.50   3.20                    13.30  41.10
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19 Rachel Klaus (1994)
Sarah Hirt (1996)
MTV Stuttgart 1843 (SW) / TV Weingarten 1861 (SW)

Dg.1:   2.40   2.40   2.10   2.40   M 8   3.50                    11.80
Dg.2:   5.20   5.40   4.50   5.80   4.20   7.10                    29.00  40.80

20 Saskia Holsteiner (1995)
Jennifer Tupuschis (1994)
TV 1905 Unterbach (RL)

K1 K2 K3 K4 SW K1 K2 K3 PP Punkte Total2 - Schüler 12/14 Synchron

1 Gero Weiland (1994)
Yohani Mbaraga (1994)
Frankfurt FLYERS (HE)

Dg.1:   7.70   6.90   7.60   7.20   M 8   9.00                    32.80
Dg.2:   7.10   5.90   6.40   5.90   7.90   8.20                    36.60  69.40

2 Jörn Andresen (1994)
Simon Gerlach (1994)
Barmstedter MTV v.1864 (SH) / Kempener TV 1960 (RL)

Dg.1:   7.20   7.20   7.50   6.10   M 8   7.70                    29.80
Dg.2:   6.50   6.40   7.30   6.00   8.00   8.80                    38.50  68.30

3 Fabian Vogel (1995)
Matthias Pfleiderer(1995)
Neersener Turnerbund / TV 1860 Immenstadt (BY)

Dg.1:   7.00   6.70   7.00   6.40   M 8   8.50                    30.70
Dg.2:   7.00   6.30   6.70   6.10   4.90   8.90                    35.70  66.40

4 Noah Marcel Sauter(1996)
Gideon Hirsch (1996)
TV Nellingen

Dg.1:   7.20   6.80   6.60   7.00   M 8   8.00                    29.80
Dg.2:   6.90   6.80   6.40   6.90   4.90   8.40                    35.40  65.20

5 Alexander Brand(1995)
Chris Haller (1995)
TV Nellingen / MTV Stuttgart 1843 (SW)

Dg.1:   6.40   5.60   6.10   5.70   M 8   7.70                    27.20
Dg.2:   6.60   7.00   6.40   6.40   7.00   8.70                    37.40  64.60

6 Christopher Egemann(1995)
Thorsten Söhl (1996)
SV DJK Grün-Weiß Nottuln 1919 (WE) / OSC Bremerhaven

Dg.1:   6.10   6.10   6.40   6.00   M 8   8.90                    30.00
Dg.2:   6.10   5.80   5.70   6.00   4.90   8.90                    34.50  64.50

7 Moritz Braun (1995)
Simon Tophoven (1996)
ETSV Gut Heil Itzehoe (SH) / Kempener TV 1960 (RL)

Dg.1:   7.10   5.80   6.80   6.00   M 8   8.40                    29.60
Dg.2:   7.00   6.00   6.70   5.80   4.90   8.60                    34.80  64.40

8 Marc Jecht Gonzalez(1995)
Nils Stark (1994)
Frankfurt FLYERS (HE) / TV Weingarten 1861 (SW)

Dg.1:   6.60   7.00   6.90   6.80   M 8   7.80                    29.30
Dg.2:   7.10   6.90   7.00   6.60   4.90   7.40                    33.60  62.90

K1 K2 K3 K4 SW K1 K2 K3 PP Punkte Total3 - Jugendturnerinnen 15/17 Synch

1 Kristin Kaiser (1993)
Rieke Tiedemann (1992)
Sportclub Cottbus Turnen (MV) / ETSV Gut Heil Itzehoe (SH)

Dg.1:   7.70   8.00   7.50   8.00   M 9   9.10                    33.90
Dg.2:   7.70   7.70   7.60   7.70   6.80   9.20                    40.60  74.50

2 Saskia Heßler (1992)
Sarah Szpak (1993)
Frankfurt FLYERS (HE) / TG Böckingen (SW)

Dg.1:   6.70   8.50   7.30   8.40   M 9   9.60                    34.90
Dg.2:   7.80   8.30   7.50   8.40   6.20   8.50                    39.30  74.20

3 Sally Hoevener (1992)
Marina Cervenka (1991)
TV 1848 Erlangen (BY)

Dg.1:   7.30   7.90   6.90   7.60   M 9   8.70                    32.30
Dg.2:   6.70   7.40   6.60   7.40   7.80   8.20                    38.30  70.60

4 Ricarda Düsterloh (1993)
Pia Baumgart (1993)
SV Brackwede (WE) / TSC Münster-Gievenbeck

Dg.1:   7.30   6.50   7.30   6.80   M 9   9.00                    32.10
Dg.2:   6.90   5.90   6.60   5.90   7.70   7.50                    35.20  67.30

5 Sina Klabunde (1993)
Sabrina Benn (1994)
TSV Dielmissen 1902 (NI) / VfLGrasdorf 1896 (NI)

Dg.1:   6.70   6.20   6.50   6.00   M 9   8.40                    29.50
Dg.2:   6.50   6.30   6.60   5.80   5.80   8.90                    36.40  65.90

6 Laura Bortz (1993)
Alina Stratenberg(1994)
TV Mühlhausen-Ülzen (WE)

Dg.1:   6.50   6.20   6.30   6.40   M 9   7.40                    27.50
Dg.2:   5.90   6.40   5.80   6.30   6.80   9.00                    37.00  64.50
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7 Rebecca Lenz (1994)
Kathrin Fiedler (1991)
Barmstedter MTV v.1864 (SH) / TV lchenheim 1911 (BA)

Dg.1:   6.40   5.60   5.50   6.00   M 9   7.30                    26.20
Dg.2:   6.10   6.50   6.40   6.30   5.60   8.70                    35.70  61.90

8 Anja Hauschildt (1992)
Jennifer Otto (1992)
Barmstedter MTV v.1864 (SH) / VfL Pinneberg (SH)

Dg.1:   4.10   3.50   4.00   3.40   M 9   5.20                    17.90
Dg.2:   5.50   6.90   5.70   6.60   6.80   7.50                    34.10  52.00

9 Julia Stocker (1992)
Theresa Lorenz (1992)
TV Weingarten 1861 (SW) / TSV Turnerbund München (BY)

Dg.1:   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   M 9   0.00                     0.00
Dg.2:   6.90   6.70   7.30   6.10   6.40   9.30                    38.60  38.60

10 Romina Kalter (1993)
Alina Müller (1993)
TV Nordhorn 1894 (NI) / TG Jugenddorf Salzgitter (NI)

Dg.1:   0.80   0.00   0.70   0.00   M 9   0.80                     2.30
Dg.2:   7.30   6.00   7.00   6.00   4.90   6.30                    30.50  32.80

11 Belinda Schlagmüller(1992)
Sabrina Förg (1991)
TV Weingarten 1861 (SW) / MTG Wangen

Dg.1:   2.70   1.70   2.50   1.50   M 9   3.40                    11.00
Dg.2:   2.00   1.80   1.90   1.70   1.50   2.60                    10.40  21.40

K1 K2 K3 K4 SW K1 K2 K3 PP Punkte Total4 - Jugendturner 15/17 Synchron

1 Daniel Schmidt (1991)
Oliver Amann (1993)
Bramfelder SV / TV Weingarten 1861 (SW)

Dg.1:   7.90   8.20   8.10   8.30   M 9   9.10                    34.50
Dg.2:   8.00   8.30   8.00   8.30   7.20   9.00                    41.50  76.00

2 Luigi Monteforte (1993)
Lars Weiland (1996)
Frankfurt FLYERS (HE)

Dg.1:   7.00   6.50   6.90   6.90   M 9   9.10                    32.00
Dg.2:   6.60   6.70   7.30   6.90   7.70   9.60                    40.50  72.50

3 Nick Nowak (1993)
Phillip Horn (1992)
TG Jugenddorf Salzgitter (NI) / TSV Nordmark-Satrup (SH)

Dg.1:   6.80   7.30   7.40   7.40   M 9   9.00                    32.70
Dg.2:   6.90   7.30   7.40   7.40   9.10   8.00                    39.80  72.50

4 Joscha Prießen (1991)
Daniel Boesader (1991)
Kempener TV 1960 (RL)

Dg.1:   7.10   6.20   7.20   5.90   M 9   8.30                    29.90
Dg.2:   7.40   6.50   7.70   6.10   8.20   9.50                    41.10  71.00

5 Maxi Ferling (1993)
Rick Nadler (1993)
Munich-Airriders (BY)

Dg.1:   6.80   7.70   6.70   6.90   M 9   9.50                    32.70
Dg.2:   6.80   6.80   7.10   6.60   7.80   7.30                    36.00  68.70

6 Lukas Prehm (1993)
Yacine Gouasmi (1993)
SV DJK Grün-Weiß Nottuln 1919 (WE)

Dg.1:   6.60   6.70   6.60   6.30   M 9   8.30                    29.80
Dg.2:   7.10   6.00   7.20   5.60   5.80   8.40                    35.70  65.50

7 Eduard Schäfer (1995)
Rick Meininger (1992)
BTB Beyenburg / TV Winterhagen 1928 (RL)

Dg.1:   6.60   6.00   6.40   6.30   M 9   8.70                    30.10
Dg.2:   6.40   6.00   6.50   5.80   6.40   8.10                    35.00  65.10

8 Moritz Hartmann (1992)
Ferhat Sakallah (1992)
TV Weingarten 1861 (SW) / MTV Stuttgart 1843 (SW)

Dg.1:   3.50   3.40   3.50   3.60   M 9   4.30                    15.60
Dg.2:   5.40   5.80   5.70   5.60   7.90   6.80                    32.80  48.40

9 Tom Schlagmüller (1993)
Max Bischofberger (1993)
TV Weingarten 1861 (SW) / MTG Wangen

Dg.1:   2.60   3.30   2.50   3.10   M 9   4.60                    14.90
Dg.2:   5.80   5.80   5.80   5.70   7.30   6.00                    30.90  45.80


